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   SR20A: 08-15 
 

ADDITIONAL SELLER / LESSOR DETAILS 
TO ACCOMPANY A CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP OR LEASE FORM 

(attach as many as required)  
 

 

HORSE DETAILS (FROM PAGE 1 OF THE CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP OR LEASE FORM  
 

 

Name (if applicable): 
 
 

 

Age/Year Foaled: 
 

 

Sire: 
 

 

Dam: 
 

 
 

 

SECTION 3.  ADDITIONAL SELLER / LESSOR  
 
 

Each owner in this horse must
 

 sign the section below to confirm the change of ownership or lease. 
 

SURNAME or ENTITY NAME 
 

FULL GIVEN NAMES 
 

 

SIGNATURE 
 

11.  
 

 
 

 

 

12.  
 

 
 

 

 

13. 
 

 
 

 

 

14.  
 

 
 

 

 

15. 
 

 
 

 

 

16.  
 

 
 

 

 

17.  
 

 
 

 

 

18.  
 

 
 

 

 

19.  
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25. 

 

 
 

 

 

26. 

 

 
 

 

 

27. 

 

 
 

 

 

28. 

 

 
 

 

 

29. 

 

 
 

 

 

30. 
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